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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Sep-09     Times until: 23-Mar-10
Georgia Institute of Technolog [GTCH-GA]    Coach: Courtney Shealy Hart
Number of Top Times: 10  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Free
1 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipNigel Plummer SO   19.96 Y F
2 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipSullivan Lynch JR   19.97 Y P
3 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipSteven Hagaman SR   20.63 Y P
4 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipJeffrey Phillips JR   20.95 Y P
5 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipMatt Tang JR   21.03 Y P
6 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipWay Joe Lee SR   21.06 Y P
7 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryEric Chiu FR   21.19 Y F
8 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipMatthew Vaughan SO   21.25 Y P
9 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipIlia Ayzenshtok SR   21.27 Y P

10 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupKelsey Duffy SR   21.54 Y F

Men   100 Free
1 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalNigel Plummer SO   44.27 Y F
2 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipGlenn Wagner JR   44.87 Y P
3 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipEric Chiu FR   45.16 Y F
4 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipJeffrey Phillips JR   45.29 Y F
5 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipMatt Tang JR   45.98 Y P
6 10/10/2009 2009 GT vs. CLEM WKY & MIAWilliam Woodworth SR   46.78 Y L F
7 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupBrian Robbins SO   47.40 Y F
8 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupKelsey Duffy SR   47.69 Y F
9 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalMichael Hart FRx47.73 Y L F

10 10/10/2009 2009 GT vs. CLEM WKY & MIASullivan Lynch JRx48.04 Y F

Men   200 Free
1 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipGlenn Wagner JR 1:36.86 Y L F
2 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipColin Schouten FR 1:41.40 Y P
3 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalMatt Tang JR 1:41.43 Y L F
4 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipJeffrey Phillips JR 1:41.89 Y P
5 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupBrian Robbins SO 1:42.66 Y P
6 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupWilliam Woodworth SR 1:42.72 Y F
7 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalRalph Long JR 1:43.59 Y P
8 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryGal Nevo SR 1:44.26 Y F
9 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryMichael Hart FR 1:44.47 Y F

10 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupMichael Vallecoccia JR 1:44.66 Y F

Men   500 Free
1 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipGlenn Wagner JR 4:28.31 Y P
2 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipColin Schouten FR 4:29.15 Y P
3 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipMichael Hart FR 4:37.39 Y P
4 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalRalph Long JR 4:41.47 Y F
5 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupMichael Vallecoccia JR 4:42.20 Y P
6 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryKevin Morgan JR 4:43.57 Y F
7 10/10/2009 2009 GT vs. CLEM WKY & MIAWilliam Woodworth SR 4:49.77 Y F
8 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalBrian Robbins SO 4:55.72 Y P

Men   1000 Free
1 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryKevin Morgan JR 9:48.09 Y F
2 1/16/2010 2010 Georgia Tech vs NC StateColin Schouten FR 9:53.45 Y F
3 1/16/2010 2010 Georgia Tech vs NC StateMichael Vallecoccia JR 9:56.40 Y F
4 10/10/2009 2009 GT vs. CLEM WKY & MIAWilliam Woodworth SR10:05.90 Y F

Men   1650 Free
1 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipColin Schouten FR15:39.19 Y F
2 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipKevin Morgan JR16:13.48 Y F
3 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupMichael Vallecoccia JR16:21.57 Y F

Men   50 Back
1 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipIlia Ayzenshtok SR   22.61 Y L F
2 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalMatt Tang JR   23.35 Y L F
3 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmorySteven Hagaman SR   23.83 Y L F
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4 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalWay Joe Lee SRx23.91 Y L F

Men   100 Back
1 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipSteven Hagaman SR   48.28 Y P
2 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipIlia Ayzenshtok SR   48.82 Y F
3 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipMatt Tang JR   49.66 Y P
4 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipWay Joe Lee SR   50.04 Y P
5 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalEric Chiu FR   51.30 Y P
6 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryMaxwell Randolph JR   52.20 Y F

Men   200 Back
1 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipIlia Ayzenshtok SR 1:47.06 Y F
2 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipSteven Hagaman SR 1:47.51 Y P
3 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupMaxwell Randolph JR 1:50.05 Y P
4 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipWay Joe Lee SR 1:50.34 Y P
5 10/30/2009 at DukeMatt Tang JR 1:56.59 Y F
6 10/31/2009 at UNCEric Chiu FR 1:59.25 Y F

Men   100 Breast
1 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipMatthew Vaughan SO   54.66 Y P
2 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupMaxwell Randolph JR   56.84 Y F
3 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipSamuel Bendziewicz JR   58.14 Y P
4 10/30/2009 at DukeGal Nevo SR   59.38 Y F
5 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryJohnnie Hermes SO 1:00.64 Y F
6 10/23/2009 Florida (men)Eric Chiu FR 1:01.00 Y F
7 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalDavid Hotard SO 1:01.66 Y P
8 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalIlia Ayzenshtok SR 1:01.85 Y P
9 10/3/2009 Alabama / FAU / Georgia Southern / Kevin Morgan JR 1:04.31 Y F

Men   200 Breast
1 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipMatthew Vaughan SO 1:59.72 Y F
2 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalGal Nevo SR 2:03.17 Y F
3 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipJohnnie Hermes SO 2:03.69 Y F
4 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipSamuel Bendziewicz JR 2:07.34 Y F
5 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalDavid Hotard SO 2:17.56 Y F
6 10/3/2009 Alabama / FAU / Georgia Southern / Kevin Morgan JR 2:21.02 Y F

Men   100 Fly
1 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipEric Chiu FR   47.86 Y F
2 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipGlenn Wagner JR   48.03 Y P
3 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipSullivan Lynch JR   48.43 Y F
4 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipMichael Hart FR   49.89 Y P
5 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipNigel Plummer SO   50.08 Y P
6 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalMatt Tang JR   50.50 Y F
7 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupBrian Robbins SO   50.82 Y F
8 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryKelsey Duffy SR   52.00 Y F
9 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupWilliam Woodworth SR   52.39 Y F

10 10/31/2009 at UNCRalph Long JR   53.78 Y F

Men   200 Fly
1 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipGal Nevo SR 1:43.43 Y F
2 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipSullivan Lynch JR 1:49.20 Y P
3 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipMichael Hart FR 1:49.86 Y P
4 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalRalph Long JR 1:51.15 Y F
5 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalColin Schouten FR 1:58.19 Y P
6 1/16/2010 2010 Georgia Tech vs NC StateJohnnie Hermes SO 1:59.84 Y F
7 10/3/2009 Alabama / FAU / Georgia Southern / William Woodworth SR 2:01.35 Y F
8 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalBrian Robbins SO 2:01.49 Y P
9 10/30/2009 at DukeEric Chiu FR 2:04.36 Y F

Men   200 IM
1 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipGal Nevo SR 1:44.14 Y F
2 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipEric Chiu FR 1:49.68 Y F
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3 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipJohnnie Hermes SO 1:50.59 Y P
4 2/6/2010 2010 Triangle College CupMaxwell Randolph JR 1:50.72 Y F
5 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipKevin Morgan JR 1:52.74 Y P
6 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipSamuel Bendziewicz JR 1:55.19 Y P
7 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalWay Joe Lee SR 1:55.87 Y F
8 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalMatthew Vaughan SO 1:57.64 Y P

Men   400 IM
1 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipGal Nevo SR 3:40.47 Y F
2 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipJohnnie Hermes SO 3:57.96 Y P
3 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipKevin Morgan JR 3:59.94 Y P
4 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalMichael Vallecoccia JR 4:18.37 Y F

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives
1 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryChristopher Khosravi FR346.43 F
2 10/23/2009 Florida (men)Brandon Makinson FR325.95 F

Men   Platform 6 Dives
1 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipChristopher Khosravi FR358.10 F
2 2/17/2010 2010 Women's ACC ChampionshipBrandon Makinson FR228.25 P

Men   3 Meter 6 Dives
1 1/23/2010 2010Georgia Tech vs FSU and VirginBrandon Makinson FR389.60 F
2 1/30/2010 2009 Georgia Tech vs EmoryChristopher Khosravi FR343.73 F

Men   1 Meter 11 Dives
1 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipBrandon Makinson FR322.80 P
2 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalChristopher Khosravi FR287.55 P

Men   Platform 11 Dives
1 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipChristopher Khosravi FR358.10 F
2 11/20/2009 2009 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalBrandon Makinson FR240.90 F

Men   3 Meter 11 Dives
1 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipBrandon Makinson FR334.05 P
2 2/24/2010 2010 Men's ACC ChampionshipChristopher Khosravi FR241.50 P


